Sr.No Student Name

10
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

1lof 3

AHIRE NIHARIKA

TRYAMBAK

ANUSHKA VIJAY

RATHOD

AVHAD TRIPURA

NANA

BAITULE AGASTYA

ANIRUDHA

BODKE SARTHAK

NAMDEV

BORSE PRATIK

RAJENDRA

CHAVAN VAISHNAVI

JEETENDRA

DERE PRANAV

APPASAHEB

DESHMUKH MRUNMAI

RAVINDRA

DHATRAK ANUSHKA

RAMDAS

GARUD ADITYA

SURESH

GHOLAP SAKET

KRUSHNA

GHOTEKAR
RUSHIKESH
PANDURANG

GODSE PRATHAMESH

ASHOK

GOHEL NIYATI SATISH

GONDHALE BHUSHAN

NITIN

HATTE KARTIK

BHARAT

HOLKAR RASIKA

SACHIN

HONDE ROHIT

JANARDAN

JADHAV OM
RAVINDRA

JADHAV SHARANAM

SUSHANT

JADHAV YASH

CHAGAN

JEUGHALE PRANJAL

NAVNATH

JOSHI PARTH SHAM

KADBHANE SHIVAM

SANTOSH

KALE SHRAVANI NITIN

KAPADNIS BHUMI

MAHESH

KARDILE KALYANI

SACHIN

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026

For Course: B.Tech. Electrical Engineering

Mother Name

LALITA

NAMITA

SWAPNALI

ANJALI

USHA

JYOTI

SAVITA

PRAMILA

ANAGHA

SUREKHA

REKHABAI

RADHA

SUREKHA

JAISHREE

RUPAL

SWATI

SUNITA

SWATI

BHARTI

RUPALI

SUCHITRA

MANISHA

MEENA

DEEPALI

USHA

SUNANDA

DEEPALI

SANGITA

KHADANGALE RUTUJA SHARDA

RAOSAHEB

Birth
Date

19 Dec
2006

17 Jan
2008

07 Dec
2006

17 Feb
2008

11 May
2007

22 Feb
2007

24 Feb
2007
01 Apr
2007

14 Nov
2006

10 May
2007

03 Sep
2007

28 Jan
2008

16 Aug
2007

05 Feb
2007

08 Apr
2007

20 Sep
2007

27 May
2007

15Feb
2007

14 Sep
2005

21 Jan
2007

21 Apr
2006
23 Apr
2007

28 Apr
2007

15 Nov
2007

15 Oct
2007

09 Feb
2008

10 Apr
2007

15 Nov
2007

29 Sep
2007

Year

1

Eligibility No
12025185418
12025185428
12025185390
12025185437
12025185424
12025185435
12025185399
12025185430
12025185414
12025185388
12025185436
12025185387

12025185413

12025185434
12025185417
12025185393
12025185416
12025185408
12025185404
12025185441
12025185433
12025185397
12025185419
12025235060
12025185400
12025185395
12025185420
12025185427

12025185411

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

List ID

T231135231

T231135230

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135230

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231136908

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

PRN ABCID
310102544922 996827117167
310102544871 = 823669368919
310102544908 = 136994822571
310102544929 = 409122856503
310102544925 = 233044516830
310102544928 204695639917
310102544886 = 297216074008
310102544872 = 249091220584
310102544920 = 385131003858
310102544907 324398194318
310102544903 738708474773
310102544877 571325627606
310102544894 653154141593
310102544902 = 199196051499
310102544896 = 196095878653
310102544882 851110139331
310102544921 = 305518113233
310102544917 597992550414
310102544915 = 959653333623
310102544931 537323153016
310102544927 = 380155116644
310102544885 = 238614453753
310102544897 481599611957
310102544954 = 361759392562
310102544913 = 629095843791
310102544884 272247713251
310102544923 = 725942673212
310102544901 = 813216434709
310102544893 = 599658820006
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30

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

55

56

57

20f 3

LODHE JANHAVI
DATTATRAYA

LOKHANDE RESHMA

KIRAN

MAHAJAN DIKSHA

DINESH

MAHALE YASH

RANGNATH

MORE RUDRA SACHIN

MUKESH RAJU SHINDE

PACHARANE

BHUSHAN KIRAN
PATIL CHINMAY

DEEPAK

PHAD SANSKRUTI
DNYANESHWAR

PRANALI

CHANDRAKANT ROTE
PRANAV SHAM

NAVALE

SANGALEADITYA

SHANTARAM

SARVESH DHANRAJ

BHUTADA

SHINDE SIDDHIKA

MANGESH

SIDDHARTH SUBHASH

PATIL
SINGH OM

SATYAPRAKASH
SOMWANSHI MAYUR

SAGAR

SUJAL SHANTARAM

KAMBLE

SURYAWANSHI
KARTIK RAJENDRA

TIDKE SHREERAJ

KIRAN

TONGARE KUNAL

KHANDU
VAIDEHII

PRAKASHPURI GOSAVI
VINAYAK DADU

THAKARE

VYAVAHARE PRASAD

PRASHANT

WAGH BHUMIKA

CHETAN

WAJE AYUSH ASHOK

WAMANE GANESH

RAJENDRA

ZOPE RASHI MAHESH

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026

For Course: B.Tech. Electrical Engineering

BHAVNA

SWATI

UJWALA

ANJANA

SONAL

RANJANABAI

MANISHA

LALITA

SANGITA

SWATI

REKHA

BABITA

SEEMA

SAVITA

SWATI

JYOTIMA

REKHA

MAYA

JYOTI

JYOTI

PRAMILA

SHILPA

KAMAL

ASHWINI

MINAL

UJJWALA

SANGITA

RUPALI

04 Jun
2007

23 Jul
2007

18 Jun
2006

18 Dec
2007

28 May
2007

17 Oct
2006

28 Apr
2007

20 Mar
2007

11 Nov
2006

17 Feb
2007

02 Oct
2007

26 May
2007

03 Jun
2007

12 Dec
2007

25 Apr
2007

08 Apr
2007

18 Jul
2007

23Jun
2007

21 Sep
2007

02 Aug
2007

20 May
2007

17 Aug
2006

10 Oct
2006

20 Oct
2007

14 Mar
2007

08 Mar
2006

15 Sep
2007

01 Dec
2006

1

1

12025185426

12025185402

12025185396

12025185410

12025185403

12025185405

12025185415

12025185438

12025185386

12025185412

12025185407

12025185439

12025185429

12025185440

12025185423

12025185432

12025185398

12025185394

12025185431

12025185406

12025185409

12025185391

12025185422

12025185401

12025185425

12025185421

12025185389

12025185392

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135230

T231135231

T231135231

T231135230

T231135231

T231135231

T231135230

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

T231135231

310102544926 ~ 315559280282
310102544914 918993739251
310102544911 = 212806779044
310102544918 308584283129
310102544889 = 842090898825
310102544890 = 138189486099
310102544895 588939758540
310102544904 = 104882759693
310102544906 = 949965279998
310102544919 = 588939758540
310102544891 = 629863441146
310102544930 = 253306129978
310102544875 = 696997843105
310102544905 = 361763870018
310102544899 = 403292453692
310102544873 = 752956906002
310102544912 = 290576947192
310102544910 = 986323352393
310102544876 = 157987167304
310102544916 = 514839883775
310102544892 = 648701915662
310102544881 = 118077307805
310102544924 = 740482249654
310102544887 295144672529
310102544900 = 483568401729
310102544898 = 983526082090
310102544880 = 710552239917
310102544909 = 990269132151
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Sr.No Student Name

58

59

60

61

62

63

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

30f3

AHER GAYATRI
RAVASAHEB

AHIRRAO PARTH
RAJENDRA

BAKAL DHRUV
SANTOSH

BALWAD JAYESH
BALAJ

JANAKWAR
HARSHIKESH
MAHENDRA SING

KHAIRE DARSHAN
YALAPPA

KOLPE POONAM
GORAKSHNATH

KULKARNI ISHWARI
DUSHYANT

PAWAN KRITIKA
KORIMUTHA

RAHATAL TEJAS
JANARDHAN

SHETE VAISHNAVI
BALASAHEB

SHIRSATH VRUSHALI
VINOD

TAMBAT OMKAR
MANISH

THAKARE
SURYAKALA SANJAY

UGALE ADITI
SARJERAO

ZOMAN NIKHIL
SHANTANU

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026

For Course: B.Tech. Electrical Engineering

Mother Name

VANITA

VAISHALI

KAVITA

PARVATI

JYOTI

SANGITA

MUKTA

UJWALA

BHAGWANTI

SAVITA

KALPANA

JYOTI

MANASI

NIRMALA

SUNITA

SWATI

Birth
Date

14 Jul
2006

29 Mar
2006

25 Nov
2006

08 May
2006

08 Dec
2005

21 Aug
2005

05 Apr
2005

06 Nov
2006

16 Sep
2006

25 May
2006

25 Oct
2005

18 May
2007

24 Mar
2005

24 Aug
2006

07 Dec
2006

31 May
2006

Year

2

Eligibility No
12025185446
12025185450
12025185445
12025185455

12025185448

12025185454
12025185453
12025185451
12025185442
12025185457
12025185449
12025185444
12025185456
12025185447
12025185443

12025185452

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

List ID

T231135234

T231135234

T231135234

T231135234

T231135234

T231135234

T231135234

T231135234

T231135234

T231135234

T231135234

T231135234

T231135234

T231135234

T231135234

T231135234

PRN ABC ID
310102544946 = 219244375820
310102544949 = 278373258497
310102544933 = 964390553769
310102544938 = 429013734648
310102544948 564876686465
310102544952 = 972151469692
310102544937 983012258439
310102544936 = 491705869710
310102544941 955547374994
310102544939 = 587894852783
310102544935 = 567869939401
310102544945 = 522319060699
310102544953 = 614231540860
310102544934 = 681195842024
310102544932 = 438312260591
310102544951 222171687437
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