

Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: B.Tech. Electrical Engineering

Sr.No	Student Name	Mother Name	Birth Date	Year	Eligibility No	List ID	PRN	ABC ID
1	AHIRE NIHARIKA TRYAMBAK	LALITA	19 Dec 2006	1	12025185418	T231135231	310102544922	996827117167
2	ANUSHKA VIJAY RATHOD	NAMITA	17 Jan 2008	1	12025185428	T231135230	310102544871	823669368919
3	AVHAD TRIPURA NANA	SWAPNALI	07 Dec 2006	1	12025185390	T231135231	310102544908	136994822571
4	BAITULE AGASTYA ANIRUDHA	ANJALI	17 Feb 2008	1	12025185437	T231135231	310102544929	409122856503
5	BODKE SARTHAK NAMDEV	USHA	11 May 2007	1	12025185424	T231135231	310102544925	233044516830
6	BORSE PRATIK RAJENDRA	JYOTI	22 Feb 2007	1	12025185435	T231135231	310102544928	204695639917
7	CHAVAN VAISHNAVI JEETENDRA	SAVITA	24 Feb 2007	1	12025185399	T231135231	310102544886	297216074008
8	DERE PRANAV APPASAHEB	PRAMILA	01 Apr 2007	1	12025185430	T231135230	310102544872	249091220584
9	DESHMUKH MRUNMAI RAVINDRA	ANAGHA	14 Nov 2006	1	12025185414	T231135231	310102544920	385131003858
10	DHATRAK ANUSHKA RAMDAS	SUREKHA	10 May 2007	1	12025185388	T231135231	310102544907	324398194318
11	GARUD ADITYA SURESH	REKHABAI	03 Sep 2007	1	12025185436	T231135231	310102544903	738708474773
12	GHOLAP SAKET KRUSHNA	RADHA	28 Jan 2008	1	12025185387	T231135231	310102544877	571325627606
13	GHOTEKAR RUSHIKESH PANDURANG	SUREKHA	16 Aug 2007	1	12025185413	T231135231	310102544894	653154141593
14	GODSE PRATHAMESH ASHOK	JAISHREE	05 Feb 2007	1	12025185434	T231135231	310102544902	199196051499
15	GOHEL NIYATI SATISH	RUPAL	08 Apr 2007	1	12025185417	T231135231	310102544896	196095878653
16	GONDHALE BHUSHAN NITIN	SWATI	20 Sep 2007	1	12025185393	T231135231	310102544882	851110139331
17	HATTE KARTIK BHARAT	SUNITA	27 May 2007	1	12025185416	T231135231	310102544921	305518113233
18	HOLKAR RASIKA SACHIN	SWATI	15 Feb 2007	1	12025185408	T231135231	310102544917	597992550414
19	HONDE ROHIT JANARDAN	BHARTI	14 Sep 2005	1	12025185404	T231135231	310102544915	959653333623
20	JADHAV OM RAVINDRA	RUPALI	21 Jan 2007	1	12025185441	T231135231	310102544931	537323153016
21	JADHAV SHARANAM SUSHANT	SUCHITRA	21 Apr 2006	1	12025185433	T231135231	310102544927	380155116644
22	JADHAV YASH CHAGAN	MANISHA	23 Apr 2007	1	12025185397	T231135231	310102544885	238614453753
23	JEUGHALE PRANJAL NAVNATH	MEENA	28 Apr 2007	1	12025185419	T231135231	310102544897	481599611957
24	JOSHI PARTH SHAM	DEEPALI	15 Nov 2007	1	12025235060	T231136908	310102544954	361759392562
25	KADBHANE SHIVAM SANTOSH	USHA	15 Oct 2007	1	12025185400	T231135231	310102544913	629095843791
26	KALE SHRAVANI NITIN	SUNANDA	09 Feb 2008	1	12025185395	T231135231	310102544884	272247713251
27	KAPADNIS BHUMI MAHESH	DEEPALI	10 Apr 2007	1	12025185420	T231135231	310102544923	725942673212
28	KARDILE KALYANI SACHIN	SANGITA	15 Nov 2007	1	12025185427	T231135231	310102544901	813216434709
29	KHADANGALE RUTUJA RAOSAHEB	SHARDA	29 Sep 2007	1	12025185411	T231135231	310102544893	599658820006

Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: B.Tech. Electrical Engineering

30	LODHE JANHAVI DATTATRAYA	BHAVNA	04 Jun 2007	1	12025185426	T231135231	310102544926	315559280282
31	LOKHANDE RESHMA KIRAN	SWATI	23 Jul 2007	1	12025185402	T231135231	310102544914	918993739251
32	MAHAJAN DIKSHA DINESH	UJWALA	18 Jun 2006	1	12025185396	T231135231	310102544911	212806779044
33	MAHALE YASH RANGNATH	ANJANA	18 Dec 2007	1	12025185410	T231135231	310102544918	308584283129
34	MORE RUDRA SACHIN	SONAL	28 May 2007	1	12025185403	T231135231	310102544889	842090898825
35	MUKESH RAJU SHINDE	RANJANABAI	17 Oct 2006	1	12025185405	T231135231	310102544890	138189486099
36	PACHARANE BHUSHAN KIRAN	MANISHA	28 Apr 2007	1	12025185415	T231135231	310102544895	588939758540
37	PATIL CHINMAY DEEPAK	LALITA	20 Mar 2007	1	12025185438	T231135231	310102544904	104882759693
38	PHAD SANSKRUTI DNYANESHWAR	SANGITA	11 Nov 2006	1	12025185386	T231135231	310102544906	949965279998
39	PRANALI CHANDRAKANT ROTE	SWATI	17 Feb 2007	1	12025185412	T231135231	310102544919	588939758540
40	PRANAV SHAM NAVALE	REKHA	02 Oct 2007	1	12025185407	T231135231	310102544891	629863441146
41	SANGALE ADITYA SHANTARAM	BABITA	26 May 2007	1	12025185439	T231135231	310102544930	253306129978
42	SARVESH DHANRAJ BHUTADA	SEEMA	03 Jun 2007	1	12025185429	T231135230	310102544875	696997843105
43	SHINDE SIDDHIKA MANGESH	SAVITA	12 Dec 2007	1	12025185440	T231135231	310102544905	361763870018
44	SIDDHARTH SUBHASH PATIL	SWATI	25 Apr 2007	1	12025185423	T231135231	310102544899	403292453692
45	SINGH OM SATYAPRAKASH	JYOTIMA	08 Apr 2007	1	12025185432	T231135230	310102544873	752956906002
46	SOMWANSHI MAYUR SAGAR	REKHA	18 Jul 2007	1	12025185398	T231135231	310102544912	290576947192
47	SUJAL SHANTARAM KAMBLE	MAYA	23 Jun 2007	1	12025185394	T231135231	310102544910	986323352393
48	SURYAWANSHI KARTIK RAJENDRA	JYOTI	21 Sep 2007	1	12025185431	T231135230	310102544876	157987167304
49	TIDKE SHREERAJ KIRAN	JYOTI	02 Aug 2007	1	12025185406	T231135231	310102544916	514839883775
50	TONGARE KUNAL KHANDU	PRAMILA	20 May 2007	1	12025185409	T231135231	310102544892	648701915662
51	VAIDEHII PRAKASHPURI GOSAVI	SHILPA	17 Aug 2006	1	12025185391	T231135231	310102544881	118077307805
52	VINAYAK DADU THAKARE	KAMAL	10 Oct 2006	1	12025185422	T231135231	310102544924	740482249654
53	VYAVAHARE PRASAD PRASHANT	ASHWINI	20 Oct 2007	1	12025185401	T231135231	310102544887	295144672529
54	WAGH BHUMIKA CHETAN	MINAL	14 Mar 2007	1	12025185425	T231135231	310102544900	483568401729
55	WAJE AYUSH ASHOK	UJWALA	08 Mar 2006	1	12025185421	T231135231	310102544898	983526082090
56	WAMANE GANESH RAJENDRA	SANGITA	15 Sep 2007	1	12025185389	T231135231	310102544880	710552239917
57	ZOPE RASHI MAHESH	RUPALI	01 Dec 2006	1	12025185392	T231135231	310102544909	990269132151

Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: B.Tech. Electrical Engineering

Sr.No	Student Name	Mother Name	Birth Date	Year	Eligibility No	List ID	PRN	ABC ID
58	AHER GAYATRI RAVASAHEB	VANITA	14 Jul 2006	2	12025185446	T231135234	310102544946	219244375820
59	AHIRRAO PARTH RAJENDRA	VAISHALI	29 Mar 2006	2	12025185450	T231135234	310102544949	278373258497
60	BAKAL DHURV SANTOSH	KAVITA	25 Nov 2006	2	12025185445	T231135234	310102544933	964390553769
61	BALWAD JAYESH BALAJI	PARVATI	08 May 2006	2	12025185455	T231135234	310102544938	429013734648
62	JANAKWAR HARSHIKESH MAHENDRA SING	JYOTI	08 Dec 2005	2	12025185448	T231135234	310102544948	564876686465
63	KHAIRE DARSHAN YALAPPA	SANGITA	21 Aug 2005	2	12025185454	T231135234	310102544952	972151469692
64	KOLPE POONAM GORAKSHNATH	MUKTA	05 Apr 2005	2	12025185453	T231135234	310102544937	983012258439
65	KULKARNI ISHWARI DUSHYANT	UJWALA	06 Nov 2006	2	12025185451	T231135234	310102544936	491705869710
66	PAWAN KRITIKA KORIMUTHA	BHAGWANTI	16 Sep 2006	2	12025185442	T231135234	310102544941	955547374994
67	RAHATAL TEJAS JANARDHAN	SAVITA	25 May 2006	2	12025185457	T231135234	310102544939	587894852783
68	SHETE VAISHNAVI BALASAHEB	KALPANA	25 Oct 2005	2	12025185449	T231135234	310102544935	567869939401
69	SHIRSATH VRUSHALI VINOD	JYOTI	18 May 2007	2	12025185444	T231135234	310102544945	522319060699
70	TAMBAT OMKAR MANISH	MANASI	24 Mar 2005	2	12025185456	T231135234	310102544953	614231540860
71	THAKARE SURYAKALA SANJAY	NIRMALA	24 Aug 2006	2	12025185447	T231135234	310102544934	681195842024
72	UGALE ADITI SARJERAO	SUNITA	07 Dec 2006	2	12025185443	T231135234	310102544932	438312260591
73	ZOMAN NIKHIL SHANTANU	SWATI	31 May 2006	2	12025185452	T231135234	310102544951	222171687437